
 
School Year 2024.25 General Information 

Term Dates 2024/25 
 
Term 1 
Tuesday 27 August 2024  Friday 20 December 2024 
 
Term 2 
Monday 6 January 2025  Tuesday 15 April 2025 
 
Term 3 
Monday 28 April 2025  Friday 27 June 2025 
 
School Holidays 2024/25 
 
Autumn Mid Term  
(School closes at 2pm on Friday 25 October 2024) 
Monday 28 October 2024  Friday 1 November 2024 
 
Christmas 
(School closes at 12 noon on Friday 20 December 2024) 
Monday 23rd December 2024  Friday 3 January 2025 
 
February Mid Term 
(School closes at 2pm on Friday 7 February 2025) 
Tuesday 11 February 2025  Friday 14 February 2025 
 
Easter 
(School closes at 12 noon on Tuesday 15 April 2025) 
Wednesday 16 April 2025  Friday 25 April 2025 
 
May Holidays 
Monday 5 May 2025  
Monday 26 May 2025 
 
 
School will finish on Friday 27 June 2025 at 12 noon. 
 
School Development Days 2024/25 
 
2024       2025 
September - Friday 27    February  - Monday 10  
 
November - Friday 22    March  - Monday 17  

    
       May  - Tuesday 27 May 
         
 
 
(Please note that all dates may be subject to change.) 


